Agenda
City of Cornelia Commission Meeting
May 1, 2018

Call to Order

Invocation

Pledge of Allegiance

1. Approval of the Agenda

2. Minutes from April 3, 2018 Commission Meeting

3. Community Development Monthly Report

4. City Manager’s Monthly Report

5. Public Forum (Comments will be limited to 3 minutes)
Old Business

6. Ordinance Number 03-18-01, Knox Boxes Required for Commercial Buildings

7-

Ordinance Number 04-18-01, Commission Meeting Time

Public Hearings

8.

None

Consent Agenda

9.

10,

11,

12.

Proclamation for Municipal Clerk’s Week

Fire Protection Agreement with Mount Airy

E-g11 Radio Maintenance Agreement with Habersham County
Memorandum of Understanding with DCA for Main Street Program

New Business

13.
14.
1S.
16.
17.

Budget Adjustment to add Information Systems Department
Engagement Letter for FY 2017 Audit

Purchase of Replacement Patrol Vehicle for Police Department
Request from Heavy Constructors to Extend Contract Time

Adjourn

Tab A
Tab B

Tab C
Tab D

Tab E
Tab F
Tab G
Tab H

Tab I
Tab ]
Tab K
Tab L



